
WELCOME TO WEBER CATERING
Delivery Service  |  Minimum Order Of $250  |  Includes Plates, Napkins, Cutlery And Serving Utensils   

Delivery Fee Is 10% of Order, Minimum $25  |  Based On 10 Mile Radius From Our Restaurant

PARTY TRAYS

SMOKEY JOE’S
BBQ PARTY

THE BURGER BAR Enjoy the taste of a perfectly grilled 
burger without the fuss of grilling!

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER CALL YOUR NEAREST LOCATION TODAY!

SIDES

DESSERTS
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES 
CHOCOLATE BUNDT CAKE Whole Cake 
SOUTHERN STYLE BANANA PUDDING 
WARM SEASONAL COBBLER

STARTERS
CHICKEN SKEWERS per dozen
STEAK SKEWERS per dozen
BBQ OR STICKY RIB APPETIZER per dozen   
CHARCOAL GRILLED WINGS per dozen 
CHIPS & SALSA
SHRIMP COCKTAIL per dozen
BBQ MEATBALLS per two dozen     
GRILLED VEGETABLES & RANCH DIP      
FIRE ROASTED CORN & SPINACH QUESO DIP 
with chips
SIGNATURE MINIS
BBQ MEATLOAF SLIDERS per dozen
PULLED PORK SLIDERS per dozen

$20.95

$38.95
$32.95
$14.95
$40.95

$20.95

WEBER FAVORITES
WEBER’S HICKORY BABY BACK RIBS 
BBQ CHICKEN
BBQ MEATLOAF
PULLED PORK
PLANK GRILLED BOURBON SALMON 
SMOKED PORK CHOPS
BEER CAN CHICKEN

$84.95
$69.95
$47.95
$44.95
$119.95
$75.95
$69.95

$27.95
$19.95
$26.95

$15.95
$44.95
$39.95
$39.95

Any of our steaks available upon request, 
including; Filet, NY Strip & Ribeye

Serves 8-10, unless noted.

WEBER’S
SIGNATURE PARTY

BACKYARD
PARTY

18.95 Per Person
BBQ Pulled Pork, BBQ Chicken, Meatloaf, 

Bourbon Baked Beans, House Slaw 
Add Skillet Cornbread - $2 Per Person 

Sub of Meat for Weber’s Hickory 
Baby Back Ribs - $4 Per Person

15.95 Per Person
includes 1/2 LB. USDA Certified Angus Beef Burgers*

Each Burger Bar Includes: Cheddar, American, Swiss Cheese,
Freshly Baked Burger Buns, Lettuce, Tomato, and 

Onion, Ketchup, Mustard, and Mayonnaise Packets, Chips. 

Additional Toppings Can Be Added to Your Burger Bar 
Package (Per Person) Smoked Bacon $2.50, 

Sliced Avocado $1.50, Caramelized Onions $1.00, 
Sautéed Mushrooms $1.50. 

Have A Favorite Topping Not Listed? 

Just Ask and We’ll Do Our Best to Accommodate Your 
Request. *Grilled Chicken Breast Available Upon Request. 

Impossible Burger (Plant-based) Add $2 Per Person. 
GF Bun Add $1. 

Let Us Know How Many Of Each You’ll Need.

For $2 per person, the following packages may be 
individually boxed.

31.95 Per Person
Beer Can Chicken, 

Bistro Steak with Butcher’s Butter, 
Seasonal Vegetable, 
Mixed Green Salad, 

Garlic Mashed Potatoes, 
Pretzel Roll with Cheddar Butter

44.95 Per Person
Plank Grilled Bourbon Salmon,     

Grilled New York Strip Steak, 
Caesar Salad With Shaved Parmesan, 

Garlic Mashed Potatoes, 
Grill-Roasted Asparagus, 

Pretzel Roll with Cheddar Butter

ALL PACKAGES HAVE A MINIMUM ORDER OF TEN GUESTS.
Some Items May Require 24 Hours Advance Notice. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase the risk of food-borne illness. Menu 

Items and Prices Subject to Change. While we do our best to accommodate all allergy requests, please do understand that cross-contamination is possible because of shared cooking 
equipment in the kitchen and prep areas.

312.467.0574

WWW.WEBERGRILLRESTAURANT.COM
       CHICAGO      LOMBARD    SCHAUMBURG   INDIANAPOLIS

317.636.7607630.953.8356 847.413.1277

ROASTED GARLIC MASHED POTATOES 
SKILLET CORNBREAD
GREEN BEANS
HOUSE SLAW 
BOURBON BAKED BEANS 
GRILLED ASPARAGUS
WHITE CHEDDAR MAC & CHEESE

$19.95
$22.95
$32.95

$34.95

$45.95

$28.95 $29.95

2.2023 

$34.95

$36.95

SALADS
MIXED GREEN 
CLASSIC CAESAR
CHOPPED CLASSIC WEDGE 
CHOPPED

$28.95
$28.95
$43.95
$36.95

Add Chicken to any Salad for $13.95




