

## WELCOME TO WEBER CATERING

Delivery Service | Minimum Order Of \$250 | Includes Plates, Napkins, Cutlery And Serving Utensils Delivery Fee Is 10% of Order, Minimum \$25 | Based On 10 Mile Radius From Our Restaurant

# PARTY TRAYS Serves 8-10, unless noted.

STARTERS		SALADS		SIDES	
BBQ OR STICKY RIB APPETIZER per dozen CHARCOAL GRILLED WINGS per dozen	\$20.95 \$45.95 \$38.95 \$32.95	MIXED GREEN CLASSIC CAESAR CHOPPED CLASSIC WEDGE CHOPPED	\$28.95 \$28.95 \$43.95 \$36.95	ROASTED GARLIC MASHED POTATOES SKILLET CORNBREAD GREEN BEANS HOUSE SLAW BOURBON BAKED BEANS	\$27.95 \$19.95 \$26.95 \$19.95 \$22.95
CHIPS & SALSA SHRIMP COCKTAIL per dozen BBQ MEATBALLS per <u>two</u> dozen GRILLED VEGETABLES & RANCH DIP	\$14.95 \$40.95 \$28.95 \$20.95	Add Chicken to any Salad for \$13.95  WEBER FAVORITES  WEBER'S HICKORY BABY BACK RIBS	\$84.95	GRILLED ASPARAGUS WHITE CHEDDAR MAC & CHEESE	\$32.95 \$29.95
FIRE ROASTED CORN & SPINACH QUESO DIP with chips	\$36.95	BBQ CHICKEN BBQ MEATLOAF	\$69.95 \$47.95	DESSERTS	
SIGNATÜRE MINIS BBQ MEATLOAF SLIDERS per dozen PULLED PORK SLIDERS per dozen	\$34.95 \$34.95	PULLED PORK PLANK GRILLED BOURBON SALMON SMOKED PORK CHOPS BEER CAN CHICKEN	\$44.95 \$119.95 \$75.95 \$69.95	CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES CHOCOLATE BUNDT CAKE Whole Cake SOUTHERN STYLE BANANA PUDDING WARM SEASONAL COBBLER	\$15.95 \$44.95 \$39.95 \$39.95

Any of our steaks available upon request, including; Filet, NY Strip & Ribeye

# THE BURGER BAR

Enjoy the taste of a perfectly grilled burger without the fuss of grilling!

#### 15.95 Per Person

includes 1/2 LB. USDA Certified Angus Beef Burgers\* Each Burger Bar Includes: Cheddar, American, Swiss Cheese, Freshly Baked Burger Buns, Lettuce, Tomato, and Onion, Ketchup, Mustard, and Mayonnaise Packets, Chips.

Additional Toppings Can Be Added to Your Burger Bar Package (Per Person) Smoked Bacon \$2.50, Sliced Avocado \$1.50, Caramelized Onions \$1.00, Sautéed Mushrooms \$1.50.

#### Have A Favorite Topping Not Listed?

Just Ask and We'll Do Our Best to Accommodate Your Request. \*Grilled Chicken Breast Available Upon Request. Impossible Burger (Plant-based) Add \$2 Per Person. GF Bun Add \$1.

Let Us Know How Many Of Each You'll Need.

For \$2 per person, the following packages may be individually boxed.

### **SMOKEY JOE'S BBQ PARTY**

#### **BACKYARD** PARTY

### **WEBER'S** SIGNATURE PARTY

#### 18.95 Per Person

BBQ Pulled Pork, BBQ Chicken, Meatloaf, Bourbon Baked Beans, House Slaw Add Skillet Cornbread - \$2 Per Person Sub of Meat for Weber's Hickory Baby Back Ribs - \$4 Per Person

## 31.95 Per Person

Beer Can Chicken. Bistro Steak with Butcher's Butter. Seasonal Vegetable, Mixed Green Salad, Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Pretzel Roll with Cheddar Butter

#### 44.95 Per Person

Plank Grilled Bourbon Salmon, Grilled New York Strip Steak, Caesar Salad With Shaved Parmesan, Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Grill-Roasted Asparagus, Pretzel Roll with Cheddar Butter

#### ALL PACKAGES HAVE A MINIMUM ORDER OF TEN GUESTS.

Some Items May Require 24 Hours Advance Notice. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase the risk of food-borne illness. Menu Items and Prices Subject to Change. While we do our best to accommodate all allergy requests, please do understand that cross-contamination is possible because of shared cooking equipment in the kitchen and prep areas.

#### TO PLACE YOUR ORDER CALL YOUR NEAREST LOCATION TODAY!

#### WWW.WEBERGRILLRESTAURANT.COM SCHAUMBURG

312.467.0574

630.953.8356

847.413.1277

317.636.7607